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Questions

In which year Igbal referredto the title of “Sir"?

In which constitutionaldocument principle of Separate Electorate was integrated?

To which Quaid e Azam remarked as "it is parting the ways"?

Who became the chiefminister of NWFP after the elections of 1945-467?

During the Khilafat Movement,"Chorachori" tragedy assumed huge significant. Which one the
following events belong to that incident?

Who take the revenge of Jallianwala bagh incident by killing the Governor Punjab Sir Michael
O, Dayer?

When did Kamal Atta Turkturn out to be the head of state of Turkey?

When did Igbal deliverlectures on Islam in Aligarh, Hyderabad and Madras?

When did the Congress startits Non Cooperation Movement?

In which year Igbal referredto the title of “Sir"?

Answers Choice

. 1916
. 1920
. 1922
. 1919

. Government of India Act, 1909
. Government of India Act, 1935
. Government of India Act, 1919
. Indian Council Act of 1892

. Communal Award
. Nehru Report
. Lucknow Pact
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A. Simon Commision

B

C

D

A. Dr.Abdul Sattar Khan
B. Sardar Abdurrab Nishter
C. Dr,Khan Sahib

A. Countrywide strike of the traders
B. Communal riots erupted

C. A police station was burntin a
village

D. The people refused to pay
Government taxes

A. Baghat Singh

B. Ram Muhammad Azad
Sin<b>gh</b>

C. Ranjit Singh

D. Ghaz llam DIn Shaheed

A. Oct 1922

. March 1924

. March 1922

. November 1920

1930
1928
1927
1926

1940
1942
1944
1945

1916
1920
1922
1919
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