

## PAK-301 Final Term Exams Preparation Virtual University

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In which year lqbal referredto the title of "Sir"?	A. 1916 B. 1920 C. 1922 D. 1919
2	In which constitutionaldocument principle of Separate Electorate was integrated?	A. Government of India Act, 1909 B. Government of India Act, 1935 C. Government of India Act, 1919 D. Indian Council Act of 1892
3	To which Quaid e Azam remarked as "it is parting the ways"?	A. Simon Commision B. Communal Award C. Nehru Report D. Lucknow Pact
4	Who became the chiefminister of NWFP after the elections of 1945-46?	A. Dr.Abdul Sattar Khan B. Sardar Abdurrab Nishter C. Dr,Khan Sahib
5	During the Khilafat Movement, "Chorachori" tragedy assumed huge significant. Which one the following events belong to that incident?	A. Countrywide strike of the traders B. Communal riots erupted C. A police station was burnt in a village D. The people refused to pay Government taxes
6	Who take the revenge of Jallianwala bagh incident by killing the Governor Punjab Sir Michael O, Dayer?	A. Baghat Singh B. Ram Muhammad Azad Sin <b>gh</b> C. Ranjit Singh D. Ghazi llam Dln Shaheed
7	When did Kamal Atta Turkturn out to be the head of state of Turkey?	A. Oct 1922 B. March 1924 C. March 1922 D. November 1920
8	When did Iqbal deliverlectures on Islam in Aligarh, Hyderabad and Madras?	A. 1930 B. 1928 C. 1927 D. 1926
9	When did the Congress startits Non Cooperation Movement?	A. 1940 B. 1942 C. 1944 D. 1945
10	In which year lqbal referredto the title of "Sir"?	A. 1916 B. 1920 C. 1922 D. 1919